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Mistrovství ČR - kord senioři , seniorky
sobota 19. září 2020 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 SVOBODA Tomáš_st. USK PRAHA 73 09.09.1967
2 BALCAR Josef LOKO TEPLICE CZE 9 31.10.1998
3 BERAN Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 1 18.01.1982
4 BILKO Martin D.PRAHA CZE 12.03.1993
5 BRADÁČ Petr USK PRAHA CZE 39 30.04.1996
6 CIMPA Miroslav SP Š TÁBOR CZE 82 15.06.1982
7 COUFAL František 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 42 10.02.2003
8 ČAPEK Martin SC PRAHA CZE 3 14.09.1983
9 ČUPR Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 7 23.12.1991
10 D´AMICO Kristian SC PRAHA CZE 15 22.04.1997
11 DITRICH Jan S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 39 26.05.1989
12 DOLEJŠÍ Marek SC PRAHA CZE 16 12.12.1993
13 DUNAYTCEV Vladimír S.DEJVICE CZE 82 27.02.1995
14 ERNEÉ Jan SC PRAHA CZE 21 08.09.1998
15 FÖLDES Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 31 01.01.1986
16 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 73 14.03.2003
17 GRUMMICH Petr SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 82 20.11.1991
18 HABARTA Ondřej SC PRAHA CZE 11 10.03.1992
19 HERDA Jan USK PRAHA CZE 49 26.07.1957
20 HLAVÁČ Jakub D.OLOMOUC CZE 39 06.07.1983
21 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 55 07.05.1972
22 HOYER Martin SL HORKY CZE 46 25.11.1967
23 IVANČO Robin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 23 08.10.1999
24 JAMBOR Stanislav LOKO K.VARY CZE 47 14.01.1981
25 JEŘÁBEK Petr S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 73 10.06.1984
26 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 70 03.07.1968
27 JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 27 24.09.2002
28 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 82 14.09.2003
29 JURKA Jakub D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 13.06.1999
30 JURKA Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 17 20.01.1997
31 KARÁSEK Libor S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 55 12.04.1984
32 KAŠPAR Daniel D.PRAHA CZE 52 17.07.1980
33 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 14 03.03.2003
34 KLSÁK Adam LOKO K.VARY CZE 18 25.06.1991
35 KOVAŘÍK Tomáš S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 27 21.04.1985
36 KRAJSA Tomáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 35 12.04.1982
37 KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA CZE 13 12.08.2001
38 KUF Jan D.PRAHA CZE 11.05.1991
39 LOKAJ Václav HUMANITA PHA CZE 35 09.09.1998
40 LORENC Adam EKONP CZE 61 18.07.1984
41 LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY CZE 55 28.02.2001
42 MOTALÍK Libor D.OLOMOUC CZE 44 28.03.1971
43 OMELKA Jakub SP.Š.ZLÍN CZE 82 22.07.1994
44 OSIČKA Adam D.OLOMOUC CZE 78 22.10.2000
45 PAVLÍK Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 12 13.09.2000
46 PITRA Pavel SC PRAHA CZE 5 25.06.1988
47 POKORNÝ Richard SC PRAHA CZE 6 11.07.1991
48 RUBEŠ Martin LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 16.09.1996
49 ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY CZE 31 24.07.1970
50 SALAČ Vojtěch SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 78 23.09.1998
51 SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 27 29.07.2001
52 SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 10 29.07.2001
53 SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA CZE 55 17.05.2001
54 SNOPEK Miroslav S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 70 05.04.1989
55 STEHLÍK Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 18 28.02.1999
56 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 73 14.03.1975
57 SVOBODA Tomáš_ml. USK PRAHA CZE 47 29.11.1998
58 ŠPATENKA Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 38 13.10.1971
59 TŮMA Marek S.DEJVICE CZE 42 30.03.1993
60 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 62 27.08.1962
61 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 82 21.09.2002
62 VOLÁK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 52 15.12.2000



9 poules
1 poule of 6 and 8 poules of 7
49 (79,03% of 62) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BERAN Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 JURKA Jakub D.OLOMOUC CZE 2
3 ČAPEK Martin SC PRAHA CZE 3
4 RUBEŠ Martin LOKO K.VARY CZE 4
5 PITRA Pavel SC PRAHA CZE 5
6 POKORNÝ Richard SC PRAHA CZE 6
7 ČUPR Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 7
8 BALCAR Josef LOKO TEPLICE CZE 9
9 SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 10
10 HABARTA Ondřej SC PRAHA CZE 11
11 PAVLÍK Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 12
12 KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA CZE 13
13 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 14
14 D´AMICO Kristian SC PRAHA CZE 15
15 DOLEJŠÍ Marek SC PRAHA CZE 16
16 JURKA Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 17
17 STEHLÍK Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 18
18 KLSÁK Adam LOKO K.VARY CZE 18
19 ERNEÉ Jan SC PRAHA CZE 21
20 IVANČO Robin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 23
21 SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 27
22 JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 27
23 KOVAŘÍK Tomáš S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 27
24 ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY CZE 31
25 FÖLDES Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 31
26 KRAJSA Tomáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 35
27 LOKAJ Václav HUMANITA PHA CZE 35
28 ŠPATENKA Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 38
29 BRADÁČ Petr USK PRAHA CZE 39
30 DITRICH Jan S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 39
31 HLAVÁČ Jakub D.OLOMOUC CZE 39
32 COUFAL František 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 42
33 TŮMA Marek S.DEJVICE CZE 42
34 MOTALÍK Libor D.OLOMOUC CZE 44
35 HOYER Martin SL HORKY CZE 46
36 JAMBOR Stanislav LOKO K.VARY CZE 47
37 SVOBODA Tomáš_ml. USK PRAHA CZE 47
38 HERDA Jan USK PRAHA CZE 49
39 KAŠPAR Daniel D.PRAHA CZE 52
40 VOLÁK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 52
41 LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY CZE 55
42 SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA CZE 55
43 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 55
44 KARÁSEK Libor S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 55
45 LORENC Adam EKONP CZE 61
46 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 62
47 SNOPEK Miroslav S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 70
48 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 70
49 SVOBODA Tomáš_st. USK PRAHA 73
50 FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 73
51 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 73
52 JEŘÁBEK Petr S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 73
53 SALAČ Vojtěch SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 78
54 OSIČKA Adam D.OLOMOUC CZE 78
55 CIMPA Miroslav SP Š TÁBOR CZE 82
56 VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 82
57 JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 82
58 GRUMMICH Petr SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 82
59 OMELKA Jakub SP.Š.ZLÍN CZE 82
60 DUNAYTCEV Vladimír S.DEJVICE CZE 82
61 BILKO Martin D.PRAHA CZE
62 KUF Jan D.PRAHA CZE
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Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

MADR Vilém (USK PRAHA / CZE)

BERAN Jiří SC PRAHA / CZE

KAŠPAR Daniel D.PRAHA / CZE

KLSÁK Adam LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ERNEÉ Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

CIMPA Miroslav SP Š TÁBOR / CZE

SVOBODA Tomáš_ml. USK PRAHA / CZE

OSIČKA Adam D.OLOMOUC / CZE

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

JANKO Tomáš (D.PRAHA / CZE)

STEHLÍK Jan D.OLOMOUC / CZE

HOYER Martin SL HORKY / CZE

JAMBOR Stanislav LOKO K.VARY / CZE

JURKA Jakub D.OLOMOUC / CZE

STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA / CZE

JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

IVANČO Robin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

RUBEŠ ST. Martin (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

ČAPEK Martin SC PRAHA / CZE

HERDA Jan USK PRAHA / CZE

KRAJSA Tomáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA / CZE

JURKA Tomáš D.OLOMOUC / CZE

JEŘÁBEK Petr S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

GRUMMICH Petr SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

JURKA Tomáš (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

OMELKA Jakub SP.Š.ZLÍN / CZE

TŮMA Marek S.DEJVICE / CZE

SALAČ Vojtěch SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

VOLÁK Samuel D.OLOMOUC / CZE

DOLEJŠÍ Marek SC PRAHA / CZE

RUBEŠ Martin LOKO K.VARY / CZE

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

KOVAŘÍK Tomáš (S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE)

PITRA Pavel SC PRAHA / CZE

SVOBODA Tomáš_st. USK PRAHA

VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D´AMICO Kristian SC PRAHA / CZE

KOVAŘÍK Tomáš S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY / CZE

COUFAL František 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

DOSTAL Jan (HUMANITA PHA / CZE)

KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA / CZE

ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY / CZE

FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA / CZE

POKORNÝ Richard SC PRAHA / CZE

HLAVÁČ Jakub D.OLOMOUC / CZE

DUNAYTCEV Vladimír S.DEJVICE / CZE

SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA / CZE



Piste 7

10:00

Referee(s):

TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SC PRAHA / CZE)

HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

BILKO Martin D.PRAHA / CZE

FÖLDES Tomáš D.OLOMOUC / CZE

VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA / CZE

DITRICH Jan S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

ČUPR Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA / CZE

Piste 8

10:00

Referee(s):

SMUTNÁ Tereza (USK PRAHA / CZE)

KUF Jan D.PRAHA / CZE

MOTALÍK Libor D.OLOMOUC / CZE

BALCAR Josef LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

PAVLÍK Matyáš SC PRAHA / CZE

BRADÁČ Petr USK PRAHA / CZE

JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KARÁSEK Libor S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

VINCENC Jiří (SC PRAHA / CZE)

HABARTA Ondřej SC PRAHA / CZE

SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA / CZE

ŠPATENKA Martin D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LORENC Adam EKONP / CZE

LOKAJ Václav HUMANITA PHA / CZE

SNOPEK Miroslav S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 JURKA Jakub D.OLOMOUC CZE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 POKORNÝ Richard SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 BERAN Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 RUBEŠ Martin LOKO K.VARY CZE 6 1,00 29 11 +18 Advanced
5 ČAPEK Martin SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6 KUF Jan D.PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 27 14 +13 Advanced
7 D´AMICO Kristian SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
8T KOVAŘÍK Tomáš S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
8T KAŠPAR Daniel D.PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
10 DITRICH Jan S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
11 JURKA Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
12 ČUPR Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
13 DOLEJŠÍ Marek SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
14 MOTALÍK Libor D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
15 PITRA Pavel SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
16 PAVLÍK Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
17T STEHLÍK Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
17T BILKO Martin D.PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
19 VOLÁK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
20 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 26 24 +2 Advanced
21 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
22 SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
23 HABARTA Ondřej SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
24 ŠPATENKA Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
25 LOKAJ Václav HUMANITA PHA CZE 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
26T OMELKA Jakub SP.Š.ZLÍN CZE 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
26T COUFAL František 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
26T KLSÁK Adam LOKO K.VARY CZE 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
29 SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
30 KRAJSA Tomáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
31 BALCAR Josef LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
32 ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY CZE 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
33 SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
34 FÖLDES Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
35 HOYER Martin SL HORKY CZE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
36 OSIČKA Adam D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
37 DUNAYTCEV Vladimír S.DEJVICE CZE 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
38 SNOPEK Miroslav S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
39 JEŘÁBEK Petr S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
40 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
41 LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
42T JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
42T JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
44T ERNEÉ Jan SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
44T SVOBODA Tomáš_ml. USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
46T FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
46T HERDA Jan USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
48 HLAVÁČ Jakub D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
49 JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
50 BRADÁČ Petr USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
51 JAMBOR Stanislav LOKO K.VARY CZE 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Eliminated
52 LORENC Adam EKONP CZE 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
53 KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
54 SVOBODA Tomáš_st. USK PRAHA 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
55 SALAČ Vojtěch SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
56T TŮMA Marek S.DEJVICE CZE 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
56T VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
58 IVANČO Robin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 0 0,00 21 30 -9 Eliminated
59 KARÁSEK Libor S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 0 0,00 17 28 -11 Eliminated
60 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
61 GRUMMICH Petr SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
62 CIMPA Miroslav SP Š TÁBOR CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 RUBEŠ Martin LOKO K.VARY CZE 16.09.1996
2 BERAN Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 18.01.1982
3T D´AMICO Kristian SC PRAHA CZE 22.04.1997
3T PAVLÍK Matyáš SC PRAHA CZE 13.09.2000
5 KUF Jan D.PRAHA CZE 11.05.1991
6 ČUPR Michal SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 23.12.1991
7 BALCAR Josef LOKO TEPLICE CZE 31.10.1998
8 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE 03.03.2003
9 JURKA Jakub D.OLOMOUC CZE 13.06.1999
10 ČAPEK Martin SC PRAHA CZE 14.09.1983
11 KAŠPAR Daniel D.PRAHA CZE 17.07.1980
12 DOLEJŠÍ Marek SC PRAHA CZE 12.12.1993
13 MOTALÍK Libor D.OLOMOUC CZE 28.03.1971
14 BILKO Martin D.PRAHA CZE 12.03.1993
15 SALZER Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 29.07.2001
16 HABARTA Ondřej SC PRAHA CZE 10.03.1992
17 POKORNÝ Richard SC PRAHA CZE 11.07.1991
18 KOVAŘÍK Tomáš S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 21.04.1985
19 DITRICH Jan S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 26.05.1989
20 JURKA Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 20.01.1997
21 PITRA Pavel SC PRAHA CZE 25.06.1988
22 STEHLÍK Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 28.02.1999
23 VOLÁK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 15.12.2000
24 STRAKA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 14.03.1975
25 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 07.05.1972
26 COUFAL František 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 10.02.2003
27 SALZER Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 29.07.2001
28 KRAJSA Tomáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 12.04.1982
29 SMRČEK Šimon USK PRAHA CZE 17.05.2001
30 DUNAYTCEV Vladimír S.DEJVICE CZE 27.02.1995
31 JEŘÁBEK Petr S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 10.06.1984
32 LUCOVIČ Matěj LOKO K.VARY CZE 28.02.2001
33 ŠPATENKA Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 13.10.1971
34 LOKAJ Václav HUMANITA PHA CZE 09.09.1998
35T OMELKA Jakub SP.Š.ZLÍN CZE 22.07.1994
35T KLSÁK Adam LOKO K.VARY CZE 25.06.1991
37 ŘEZANKA Ota LOKO K.VARY CZE 24.07.1970
38 FÖLDES Tomáš D.OLOMOUC CZE 01.01.1986
39 HOYER Martin SL HORKY CZE 25.11.1967
40 OSIČKA Adam D.OLOMOUC CZE 22.10.2000
41 SNOPEK Miroslav S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 05.04.1989
42T JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 03.07.1968
42T JURÁŇ Jiří LOKO TEPLICE CZE 14.09.2003
44T SVOBODA Tomáš_ml. USK PRAHA CZE 29.11.1998
44T ERNEÉ Jan SC PRAHA CZE 08.09.1998
46T FRANK Kilián D.PRAHA CZE 14.03.2003
46T HERDA Jan USK PRAHA CZE 26.07.1957
48 HLAVÁČ Jakub D.OLOMOUC CZE 06.07.1983
49 JINDRA Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 24.09.2002
50 BRADÁČ Petr USK PRAHA CZE 30.04.1996
51 JAMBOR Stanislav LOKO K.VARY CZE 14.01.1981
52 LORENC Adam EKONP CZE 18.07.1984
53 KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš USK PRAHA CZE 12.08.2001
54 SVOBODA Tomáš_st. USK PRAHA 09.09.1967
55 SALAČ Vojtěch SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 23.09.1998
56T VAŠÍČEK Martin D.OLOMOUC CZE 21.09.2002
56T TŮMA Marek S.DEJVICE CZE 30.03.1993
58 IVANČO Robin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 08.10.1999
59 KARÁSEK Libor S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 12.04.1984
60 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 27.08.1962
61 GRUMMICH Petr SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 20.11.1991
62 CIMPA Miroslav SP Š TÁBOR CZE 15.06.1982
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
COUFAL Tomáš CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DOSTAL Jan CZE Ref: 1
ERNEÉ Jan CZE P 257 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FÖLDES Tomáš CZE 1137 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JAMBOR Stanislav CZE 907 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JANKO Tomáš CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JURKA Tomáš CZE 1176 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVAŘÍK Tomáš CZE 369 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
MADR Vilém CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RUBEŠ ST. Martin CZE A Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SMUTNÁ Tereza CZE 323 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE 324 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VINCENC Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2


